Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

12-01-2022 - 02-28-2023

State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries
MI 835 16.05%
WI 817 15.70%
MN 560 10.76%
IL 469 9.01%
IA 434 8.34%
IN 311 5.98%
AL 297 5.71%
MO 264 5.07%
OH 173 3.33%
TN 129 2.48%

Total 4,289



AL
WI
MI
IL
TN
MN
MO
IN
FL
MS

Total

Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

03-01-2023 - 05-31-2023

State

# of Inquiries

939
347
291
202
185
173
170
167
132
127

2,733

% of Inquiries

24.36%
9.00%
7.55%
5.24%
4.80%
4.49%
4.41%
4.33%
3.43%
3.30%



Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

06-01-2023 - 08-31-2023

State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries
AL 578 24.61%
MO 207 8.81%
X 169 7.19%
TN 160 6.81%
IL 156 6.64%
IN 124 5.28%
KY 105 4.47%
MS 105 4.47%
LA 98 4.17%
GA 89 3.79%

Total 1,791



Welcome Center Guest Kiosk - Map

09-01-2023 - 11-30-2023

State
AL
TN
IN
KY
MO
IL
GA
MS
TX
FL
Total

# of Inquiries

1,260
330
188
177
164
140
139
127
109
104

2,738

% of Inquiries
36.12%
9.46%
5.39%
5.07%
4.70%
4.01%
3.99%
3.64%
3.13%
2.98%



TN
MO
IL
WI
AL
IN
KY
OH
TX
MI

Total

Top 10 Inquiry States

12-01-2022 - 02-28-2023

State

# of Inquiries

963
956
943
844
835
809
793
624
565
552

7,884

% of Inquiries

8.08%
8.02%
7.91%
7.08%
7.00%
6.79%
6.65%
5.23%
4.74%
4.63%



Top 10 Inquiry States

03-01-2023 - 05-31-2023

State
TN
AL
MO

X
IL
IN
OH
GA

Total

# of Inquiries

1,265
1,155
986
880
851
839
759
659
608
605
8,607

% of Inquiries

9.59%
8.76%
7.48%
6.67%
6.45%
6.36%
5.76%
5.00%
4.61%
4.59%



TN
AL
MO
KY
IL
X
IN
OH

GA

Total

Top 10 Inquiry States

06-01-2023 - 08-31-2023

State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries
1,007 1
903
771
595
586
576
510
459
453
450
6,310

0.70%
9.60%
8.20%
6.32%
6.23%
6.12%
5.42%
4.88%
4.82%
4.78%



Top 10 Inquiry States

09-01-2023 - 11-30-2023

State # of Inquiries % of Inquiries
AL 491 8.56%
TN 490 8.54%
IN 471 8.21%
IL 405 7.06%
MO 394 6.87%
WI 392 6.83%
KY 376 6.55%
OH 259 4.51%
MI 227 3.96%
MN 219 3.82%

Total 3,724
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